Results of the ZI PLINA DE VARA Contest

ALL CATEGORY A 144MHz.

Category PWWLo

Score

Nr Call

1 YO2BBT

2. YO8WHT/P
3 YO9AYN
4. YOS50HB
5. YO02CIX

6. YO3GCL

7. YO3CCB

8. YO0oCwy
9. YO9BHI
10. YO7IY/P
11. YO6CRO/P
12. YO2LIM
13. YO3GNF/P
14. YO04SI/P
15. YO6LRV/P
16. YO7EY
17. YO03GJ

18. YO8SST/P
19. YOSAZQ/P

TANASESCU STELIAN
C.S. CEAHLAUL
DINCA ION
GASPAR SANDOR
VIRGIL NESTERIUC
MIHAI OLTEANU
CONSTANTIN ION
DAN MOTRONEA
BELEI AUREL
FLORIN JECU
ARCAS IOAN
TICA TODOR SORIN
JACK URSULEAN
MIRCEA RUCAREANU
BERGER DENIS ADRI
ADRIAN CHENDEA
MARIUS MATEIESCU
TATIANA DONE
ADRIAN DONE
MARCEL VESA

ALL STATIONS CATEGORY B

KN@5UK
KN27RK
KN24SW
KN17LQ
KN15CK
KN34CK
KN34CL
KN35GC
KN353F
KN24KT
KN16NR
KN16BI
KN25RH
KN25MG
KN26DG
KN14NT
KN24UL
KN27UM
KN27UM
KN16W3J
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Category PWWLo

3769.
2385.
1546.
1353.
1282.
1154.
894.
831.
783.
740.
482
311.
186.
185.
157.
131.
40.
40.
40.
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Score

.SPEED BUCOVINA
.M. CLUJ-NAPOCA

n n

FOREIGN STATIONS CATEGORY A

B KN37CP
B KN163S

Category PWWLo

1114.0
812.0

Score

12. YO5YM
Nr Call
1. YO8KSB
2. YOS5KAI
Nr Call
Nr Call

FOREIGN STATIONS CATEGORY B

Results of the ZI PLINA DE VARA Contest

CATEGORIA A , 432 MHz.



o

coONOOUVThA, WNPR

YO8WHT/P
YO6CRO/P
YO5YM
YO3CCB
YOSAYN
YO3DIU
YOOCWY
YO3GNF/P
YO7IY/P
YO9BHI

Software

CS CEAHLAUL
ARCAS IOAN
MARCEL VESA
CONSTANTIN
ION DINCA
MARIAN  ARADOAIE
DAN MOTRONEA

JACK URSULEAN
FLORIN JECU

BELEI AUREL

ION

YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi

Results of the ZI PLINA DE VARA Contest

Categoria A, 1296

KN27RK
KN16NR
KN16W3J
KN34CL
KN24SW
KN34BJ
KN35GC
KN25RH
KN24KT
KN35JF

>>>>>>>>>>

MHz

Category PWWLo

YO3GNF/P
Y03GJ
YO7IY/P
YOSAYN
YOOCWY
YO5YM

Software

JACK URSULEAN
MARIUS MATEIESCU
FLORIN JECU

ION DINCA

DAN MOTRONEA
MARCEL VESA

YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi

A KN25RH
A KN24UL
A KN24KT
A KN24SW
A KN35GC
A KN16WJ
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